

Weekly spending summary
	
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri
	Wed
	Sat/Sun
	TOTAL

	e.g. Milk
	99p
	
	49p
	
	99p
	
	99p
	£3.46

	e.g. Electric
	5.00
	
	
	
	
	
	5.00
	£10.00

	Fill in below the total of what you have spent on each item over the week – then see if there is anything you can do differently
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